
Information

Description:EMC/Super-O-Lube(Parkar Slub/
04.08.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037832

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 16.08.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 16.08.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 04.08.2022 08:57:43

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) We require the ITEM should be supply as per our delivery schedule.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."
         6) Brand of item should be PARKER HANNIFIN only.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 2020136700 SUPER-O-LUBE(PARKER
SLUB 884-50)

31.08.2022 00:00:00 25  NO

Item long text:
SUPPLY PARKER SLUBE IN 1/2 OZ or 14.2 GRAM TUBE.



Information

Description:EMC/Super-O-Lube(Parkar Slub/
04.08.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037832

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


